



J & M STABLES

598 Southwick Rd Westfield MA 01085

Phone: 413.386.8988

Boarding Rates & Services Price List

Full & Rough Board

Full Board 10 x 12 stall w/private paddock	\$700.00
Full Board 10 x 12 stall w/run out	\$700.00
Full Board 10 x 10 stall(w/private paddock)	\$600.00
Full Board 24/7 Turn Out (w/3 Sided Shelter)	\$500.00
Rough Board 24/7 Turn Out (w/shelter & stall)	\$350.00
Rough Board 24/7 Turn Out (w/3 Sided Shelter)...	\$200.00

Training Options

Full Board & Training	\$1300.00
Single Session w/owner present	\$75.00
Single Session w/o owner present	\$60.00
Flex Pack 4 Session Trainer only	\$100.00

Lessons

Single Session w/owner present	\$75.00
4 Pack 1:1 hour session per week	\$240.00

A la Carte Services

MONTHLY SERVICES	PRICE	PER USE SERVICES	PRICE
Bell Boots (On/Off Daily)	\$60.00	Hold for Vet	\$20.00
Apply Bug Spray (You Supply)	\$15.00	Hold for Farrier 20 min	\$10.00
Paddock Dragged (Once)	\$15.00	Hold for Farrier 21-59 min	\$15.00
		Pass Out Prepared Mash	\$2.00
<i>Fly Mask (On/Off Daily) FREE</i>		Wet & Pass Out Mash	\$4.00
<i>No Blanket Services at this time</i>			

Payment Policy & Fees

Payment is due the first of the month for all services.

Board, Packages, Training, or Monthly A la Carte Services Late fee is as follows:

- \$40 Late fee if paid on the 2nd or by midnight on the 3rd of the month.
- \$10 a day for any day after the 3rd.
- Ex. Paid on the 5th \$40+\$20= \$60 in Late Fees.

www.jmstablesma.com